
Month County Date Times Distribution Site Location Address

Van Buren Thursday, Jan. 4, 2024 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt 
College) Spencer, TN

Jackson Tuesday, Jan. 09, 2024 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville
Clay Thursday, Jan. 11, 2024 9 to 11 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd.
Cumberland Tuesday, Jan. 16, 2024 9 to 12 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd.
Pickett Thursday, Jan. 18, 2024 9 to 11 Byrdstown Activity Park 116 W. Main St., Byrdstown
Macon Tuesday, Jan. 23, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 607 Hwy 52 By-Pass

White Thursday, Jan. 25, 2024 8:30 to 
11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale St.

Smith Monday, Jan. 29, 2024 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane
Warren Thursday, Feb. 1, 2024 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Rd.
Overton, Hanging 
Limb Tuesday, Feb. 6, 2024 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy.

Fentress Thursday, Feb.8, 2024 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Dr.

Cannon Tuesday, Feb. 13, 2024 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 614 Lehman St.

Putnam Thursday, Feb. 15, 2024 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street
Dekalb Thursday, Feb. 22, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 726 S. Congress Blvd.

Overton, Livingston Tuesday, Feb. 27, 2024 9 to 11 Overton County Fairgrounds 608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., 
Livingston

Jackson Tuesday, March 5, 2024 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville

White Thursday, March 7, 2024 8:30 to 
11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale St.

Cumberland Tuesday, March 12, 2024 9 to 12 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd.
Clay Thursday, March 14, 2024 9 to 11 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd.
Smith Tuesday, March 19, 2024 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane
Pickett Thursday, March 21, 2024 9 to 11 Byrdstown Activity Park 116 W. Main St., Byrdstown
Macon Tuesday, March 26, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 607 Hwy 52 By-Pass

Van Buren Thursday, March 28, 2024 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt 
College) Spencer, TN

Warren Thursday, April 4, 2024 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Rd.
Overton, Hanging 
Limb Tuesday, April 9, 2024 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy.

Fentress Thursday, April 11, 2024 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Dr.

Cannon Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 614 Lehman St.

Putnam Thursday, April 18, 2024 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street

Overton, Livingston Tuesday, April 23, 2024 9 to 11

UCHRA Office

608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., 
Livingston

Dekalb Thursday, April 25, 2024 9 to 11

Overton County Fair Grounds

726 S. Congress Blvd.

White Thursday, May 2, 2024 8:30 to 
11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale St.

Jackson Tuesday, May 7, 2024 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville
Clay Thursday, May 9, 2024 9 to 11 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd.
Cumberland Tuesday, May 14, 2024  9 to 12 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd.
Pickett Thursday, May 16, 2024 9 to 11 Byrdstown Activity Park 116 W. Main St., Byrdstown
Smith Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane

Van Buren Thursday, May 23, 2024 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt 
College) Spencer, TN

Macon Tuesday, May 28, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 607 Hwy 52 By-Pass
Overton, Hanging 
Limb Tuesday, June 4, 2024 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy.

Warren Thursday, June 6, 2024 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Rd.

Cannon Tuesday, June 11, 2024 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 614 Lehman St.

Fentress Thursday, June 13, 2024 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Dr.

Putnam Thursday, June 20, 2024 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street

Overton, Livingston Tuesday, June 25, 2024 9 to 12 Overton County Fair Grounds 608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., 
Livingston

Dekalb Thursday, June 27, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 726 S. Congress Blvd.

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville

White Thursday, July 11, 2024 8:30 to 11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale St.

Cumberland Tuesday, July 2, 2024 9 to 12 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd.

Clay Thursday, July 18, 2024 9 to 11 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd.
Smith Tuesday, July 23, 2024 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane
Pickett Wednesday, July 24, 2024 9 to 11 Byrdstown Activity Park 116 W. Main St., Byrdstown

Van Buren Thursday, July 25, 2024 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt 
College) Spencer, TN

Macon Tuesday, July 30, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 607 Hwy 52 By-Pass
Warren Thursday, Aug. 1, 2024 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Rd.
Overton, Hanging 
Limb Tuesday, Aug. 6, 2024 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy.

Fentress Thursday, Aug. 8, 2024 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Dr.

Cannon Tuesday, Aug. 13, 2024 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 614 Lehman St.

Putnam Thursday, Aug. 15, 2024 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street

Overton, Livingston Tuesday, Aug. 20, 2024 9 to 12 Overton County Fair Grounds 608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., 
Livingston

Dekalb Thursday, Aug. 22, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 726 S. Congress Blvd.
Jackson Tuesday, Sept. 3, 2024 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville

Van Buren Thursday, Sept. 5, 2024 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt 
College) Spencer, TN

Cumberland Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2024 9 to 12 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd.
Clay Thursday, Sept. 12, 2024 9 to 11 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd.
Smith Tuesday, Sept. 17, 2024 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane
Pickett Thursday, Sept. 19, 2024 9 to 11 Byrdstown Activity Park 116 W. Main St., Byrdstown
Macon Tuesday, Sept. 24, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 607 Hwy 52 By-Pass

White Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024 8:30 to 
11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale St.

Warren Thursday, Oct. 3, 2024 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Rd.
Overton, Hanging 
Limb Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2024 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy.

Fentress Thursday, Oct. 10, 2024 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Dr.

Cannon Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2024 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 614 Lehman St.

Putnam Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street

Overton, Livingston Tuesday, Oct. 22, 2024 9 to 12 Overton County Fair Grounds 608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., 
Livingston

Dekalb Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 726 S. Congress Blvd.
Jackson Wednesday, Nov. 6, 2024 9 to 11 Jackson County Fairgrounds 1010 Gladdice Hwy., Whitleyville

White Thursday, Nov. 7, 2024 8:30 to 
11:30 White County Fairgrounds 565 Hale St.

Cumberland Tuesday, Nov. 12, 2024 9 to 12 Crossville Community Complex 1398 Livingston Rd.
Clay Thursday, Nov. 14, 2024 9 to 12 Clay County Women's Center 215 Arcot Rd.
Smith Tuesday, Nov. 19, 2024 9 to 11 Agricultural Center 159 Ag Center Lane
Pickett Thursday, Nov. 21, 2024 9 to 11 Byrdstown Activity Park 116 W. Main St., Byrdstown
Macon Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 607 Hwy 52 By-Pass

Van Buren Wednesday, Nov. 27, 2024 9 to 11 Van Buren Civic Center (Burritt 
College) Spencer, TN

Overton, Hanging 
Limb Tuesday, Dec. 3, 2024 9 to 11 Hanging Limb Fire Department Hanging Limb Hwy.

Warren Thursday, Dec. 5, 2024 9 to 12 Northside Baptist Church 1574 Yager Rd.

Cannon Tuesday, Dec. 10, 2024 9 to 11 Cannon County Community Center Fairgrounds 614 Lehman St.

Putnam Wednesday, Dec. 11, 2024 9 to 12 Hope Church (formerly Trinity) 146 Pennock Street

Fentress Thursday, Dec. 12, 2024 9 to 11 Highland Church of the Cumberlands 507 Industrial Dr.

Overton, Livingston Tuesday, Dec.17, 2024 9 to 12 Overton County Fair Grounds 608 Rickman Monterey Hwy., 
Livingston

Dekalb Thursday, Dec. 19, 2024 9 to 11 UCHRA Office 726 S. Congress Blvd.
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Rescheduled for Jan. 24, 2024* *
* Rescheduled for Jan. 30, 2024*

Jackson

*Rescheduled from July 16, 2024*

Connect UCDD
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